
5/1/2020 Service Notice For Case: 17-2220-EL-CSS

CASE NUMBER: 17-2220-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: ERIC OSWALD VS DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/^2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^! (o I la

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

* Meyer, Tammy M Mrs.
Duke Energy 
139 East 4th Street 
12th Floor
Cincirmati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4342 
Fax:513-287-4386
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com

none *Dressel, Brian W Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High St.
Suite 1300 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4131 
Email:dressel@carpenterlipps.com

none *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street 
280 Plaza Suite 1300 

Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone;614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

none ’‘'Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

fi)e:///C:/disReports/17-2220ServiceNotice.htm)
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none
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’’'King, Kelli C 

PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *OIive, Emily Ms.
Duke Energy Ohio 
155 East Broad Street 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 222-1345 
Email:emily.olive@duke-energy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

PARTY OF RECORD
OSWALD, ERIC
10468 SHADYSIDE LN 

CINCINNATI,OH 45249 
Phone;716-550-0357

COMPLAINANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
DUKE ENERGY OHIO, INC.
DIANNE B. KUHNELL 
139 EAST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI,OH 45201-0960
Phone:513-287-4337
Fax:513-287-4386
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RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY

NONE
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EmaiI:DIANNE.KUHNELL@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
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